

SUPREME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4751/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2008 in CRLM No.  
16094/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

RAJENDRA NATH DATT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROMA DATT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1124 of 2008

[ROMA DUTT V. RAJENDR A NATH DATT]

(With appln. for stay, permission to place on record additional  
documents, extension of interim order dated 10.11.2008 and office  
report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1133 of 2008

[ROMA DUTT &amp; ORS. V. RAJENDR A NATH DATT]

(With appln. for stay and office report)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 467 of 2008

[ROMA DUTT &amp; ORS. V. RAJENDR A NATH DATT]

(With appln. for stay, extension of interim order dated 10.11.2008 and  
office report)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 469 of 2008

[ROMA DUTT &amp; ORS. V. RAJENDRA NATH DATT]

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9235 of 2008

[RAJENDRA NATH DATT V. STATE OF GUJARAT]

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For APPEARING PARTIES

Mr. Rajendra Nath Datt In-Person

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 17th August, 2009

(KALYANI GUPTA) (PUSHAP LATA

SR. P.A. BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER