

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4751/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2008 in CRLM No.16094/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJENDRA NATH DATT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROMA DATT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 467 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for stay and extension of interim order
dated 10.11.2008 and office report)

(for final disposal)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 469 of 2008

T.P.(C) NO. 1133 of 2008

[(With appln.(s) for stay and stay and office report)
(for final disposal)]

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1124 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to place on record addl.
documents and extension of interim order dated 10.11.2008 and office
report)(for final disposal)

SLP(Crl) NO. 9235 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 26/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

in T.Ps. Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in SR 4751/08 Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr.Somanath Padhan, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

th

Let all these matters be listed on 8 December,
2009, at the top of the list.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master